	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  6 > 60R110XMR
	60R110XMR (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            60R110XMR
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            PTC 1.10A 60V RESETTBLE KINK AMO
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.23250 (This price is for reference only)
		 60R110XMR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    60R110XMR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AI-2835-TF-LW150-3-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 3.5KHZ PANEL
SCE048XA2DP2B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC/DC 2KHZ FAST DBL PULSE
24BX-2-11-3-L Calmark/Birtcher  PCB GUIDE, LOCK, COPPER, 5.5"
SC6-13/500 Vector Electronics  SCREW SELF TAPPING 6-32X1/2"
WMB32 HellermannTyton  3U DUAL-SIDED 4"X5" HORIZ
ER-16652-RB Bud Industries  ADD-A-RACK ECONOMIZER VENTED
REFK1904917BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 17.5X21.3X54.2 BLK
4846-C-36 Pomona Electronics  CABLE SMA PLUG-SMA PLUG RG58 36"
MDM-37SH006B ITT Cannon  MICRO-D PLUG 37POS SKT 36" WIRE
0150201054 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 51 TYPED 35POS
0150200523 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 48POS .152M
H3AXT-10103-W4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A2015W/X 3"
H3BXG-10102-N4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A2015N/X 2"
H3AAT-10103-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049W/H1506TR 3"
H3BKH-1606M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR16H/AE16M/HPK16H
M3GGK-1036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MCS10K/MC10G/MCS10K
M13002 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2PR 22AWG SLT 100'
M5344 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 20COND 22AWG SLT 100'
5459/12C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 20AWG 12 PAIR SLATE 1000'
MB4SHA10H4 HellermannTyton  2WAY MNT W/RBBR ADH 1.115'' WH
142-00200 HellermannTyton  S20 BLU PULLTIGHT SEAL 6" RNDM
RKWDG-16-20-BK Essentra Components  CINCH STRAP W/ GROMMET, HOOK & L
34-482-C GC Electronics  CABLE MGNT FLAT CLIP
F2214IN CL100 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 4" CLEAR 250X4'
PCL300-F Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER 2" F
1PH3P25MM Littelfuse Inc  BUSBAR 1 PHASE 3 POLE 25X50MM
UPG6-24853-6 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-2-33225-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
CELBXPK11-37060-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
249-8-35150-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
06763.15DRT4P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.15A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
0674.200MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 200MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
3SBP 200 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 200MA 250V SLOW 3AG AXIAL
2036-47-SM-RPLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
SM6T6V8CAY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 13.4VC SMB
P4KE480CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 408VWM 658VC AXIAL
1.5KE250C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 214VWM 361.2VC AXIAL
3KP130CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC P600
SMBJ24A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMB
SMBJ36E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 36VWM 64.3VC SMBJ
	60R110XMR  keywords
	    	60R110XMR
	60R110XMR  Littelfuse Inc
	60R110XMR  pdf
	60R110XMR  datasheet
	60R110XMR  price
	60R110XMR  distributor
	electronic components 60R110XMR
	60R110XMR  Circuit Protection
	60R110XMR  PTC Resettable Fuses
	60R110XMR  PTC 1.10A 60V RESETTBLE KINK AMO
	60R110XMR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .